 LCD KVM with IP Remote Access
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 1 of 5
Cat5 LCD KVM
Local / Remote
Access over IP
KVM1700 Series
 Control up to 8 / 16 / 24 /
32 computers

 LCD KVM with IP Remote Access
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 5 of 5
Ordering Information
Product Name Description
KVM1708 17-inch KVM, 8 ports and supports one remote user and one local user.
 With 17 "LED display full screen, resolution: 1280*1024@60Hz
KVM1716 17-inch KVM, 16 ports and supports one remote user and one local user.
 With 17 "LED display full screen, resolution: 1280*1024@60Hz
KVM1724 17-inch KVM, 24 ports and supports one remote user and one local user.
 With 17 "LED display full screen, resolution: 1280*1024@60Hz
KVM1732 17-inch KVM, 32 ports and supports one remote user and one local user.
 With 17 "LED display full screen, resolution: 1280*1024@60Hz
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
AUSTRALIA Hong Kong SAR